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Ugello equilibratore foro 3,5 mm codice P 852.683D

Balancer nozzle 3,5 mm hole code P 852.683D

Ugello equilibratore fore 3,5 mm codice P 852.683D.

Balancer nozzle 3,5 mm hole code P 852.683D.

Foro:
Hole:

Peso:
Weight:

Dimensioni:
Dimensions:

Codice:
Code:

Applicazione:
Application:

Generatore mod. 8.0 lato ossigeno
Generator mod. 8.0 oxygen side

Generatore mod. 11.0 lato ossigeno
Generator mod. 11.0 oxygen side

Generatore mod. 15.0 lato ossigeno
Generator mod. 15.0 oxygen side

3,5 mm.
¢3,5 mm.

2g.
2¢g.

¢20 mm.
¢20 mm.

P 852.683D
P 852.683D
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